
LED STRIP LIGHTS
Add an extensive array of lights and colors to any setting or interior, rejuvenate and transform the 

ambience of any environment at the flick of a switch with V-TAC’s LED Strip Light Series. Easy installation 

with minimal space requirement makes this the right choice for Restaurants, Auditoriums, Meeting Rooms 

etc.

Key Features
• Flexible & easy installation 

• Exceptionally low power consumption 

• Multiple visual effects in unending colours and shades

Appl icat ion
Perfect choice for  Hotels, Bars, Commercial & Residential Lighting and Exhibition Stands.
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H O M E

Lm/M:
Watt/M:
Voltage:
LED Qty/M:
LED Type: 
Current/M:

lm/LED:
Beam Angle:
IP Rating:
Width:
Box Qty:

2400lm
30w
DC:24V
360
SMD
1.25A

6-7lm
120°
IP20
10mm
250 Meters

2580 - 3000K WARM WHITE
2581 - 4000K DAY WHITE
2582 - 6000K WHITE

R
EA

L COLOR SER
IE

SCRI
>95 5m

ROLL
IP20
RATING

Strip-2216 360 LEDs
VT-2216 360

Lm/M:
Watt/M:
Voltage:
LED Qty/M:
LED Type: 
Current/M:

lm/LED:
Beam Angle:
IP Rating:
Width:
Box Qty:

1000lm
12W
DC:24V
512
COB
0.5A

120°
IP20
10mm
400 Meters

2651 - 6000K  WHITE
2649 - 3000K WARM WHITE
2650 - 4000K DAY WHITE

R
EA

L COLOR SER
IE

SCRI
>95 5m

ROLL
IP20
RATING

LED COB Striplights IP20
VT-512NEW

Lm/M:
Watt/M:
Voltage:
LED Qty/M:
LED Type: 
Current/M:

lm/LED:
Beam Angle:
IP Rating:
Width:
Box Qty:

800lm
10w
DC:24V
280
COB
0.4A

120°
IP20
8mm
400 Meters

2654 - 6400K  WHITE
2652 - 3000K WARM WHITE
2653 - 4000K DAY WHITE 5m

ROLL
IP20
RATING

LED COB Striplights IP20
VT-2835 280NEW

Lm/M:
Watt/M:
Voltage:
LED Qty/M:
LED Type: 
Current/M:

lm/LED:
Beam Angle:
IP Rating:
Width:
Box Qty:

1700lm
18w
DC:12V
204
SMD
1.5A

9-11lm
120°
IP20
10mm
400 Meters

2404 - 3000K WARM WHITE
2405 - 4500K DAY WHITE
2403 - 6000K WHITE 5m

ROLL
IP20
RATING

LED strips-3014 204 LEDs
VT-3014 204+Q31
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